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W) wienerberger

OVERGANG FRA PRAGMA ROR
TIL GLATTRORSMUFFE

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE

Overgang fra Pragma rer til glattrersmuffe
Med glatt spissende og muffe for Pragma.
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NRF-nr D I 12
3074906 110 mm 64 mm 63 mm
3074909 160 mm 84 mm 80 mm
3074912 200 mm 100 mm 102 mm
3074914 250 mm 145 mm 124 mm
3074916 315 mm 163 mm 130 mm
3074918 400 mm 184 mm 141 mm
3074919 500 mm 226 mm 179 mm

130 mm

168 mm
208 mm
326 mm
361 mm
409 mm
505 mm

Datablad

9010459220066
9010459141606
9010459141590
9010459141583
9010459141576
9010459141569
9010459141552

PIPELIFE NORGE AS
6650 Surnadal / Norge

Telefon: +47 71 65 88 00 - Org.nr. 980 457 575
E-post: firmapost@pipelife.com



https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/BDDFA08C-1078-41C4-BEDD-CDFC885DE1AE
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/1F42DC9C-DA4A-4AA4-9397-1E0D6F500EAF
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/74BAD7E1-E4DF-4087-B9EF-B34CE5205B94
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/407D4F99-790E-44F6-BA2C-6BFDE44BE9C3
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/3E736658-41E6-463C-8A42-17FC0A730606
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/3B0A80AE-8FFA-486E-B6FA-16EAA837FA5C
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/2339C15B-869D-4199-902E-CB321EEC076D
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